
Wonthaggi Union

CINEMA SESSION TIMES

Book Online

Tuesday, November 12
1.30pm Audrey [MA15+]

Tuesday, November 19
1.30pm Io Capitano [MA15+]
4.30pm Memoir of a Snail [M] 
7.30pm Audrey [MA15+]

Live Shows
Saturday, November 9
Spark Studio of Dance Concert

Wednesday, November 27
Brad Cox - Yarns & Yodels

Friday, December 6 
Marina Prior and Michael McCormick

Saturday, December 7
Melbourne Welsh Male Choir 40th
Anniversary

Tuesday, December 3
1.30pm Red One [PG]
4.30pm Memoir of a Snail [M] 
7.30pm Super/Man: The Christopher

Reeves Story [M]
Sunday, December 8
10.45am A Difficult Year [M] (BCFFG)
1.30pm Wicked Part 1 [CTC]

Tuesday, December 10
1.30pm Red One [PG] (OCAP)
4.00pm Wicked Part 1 [CTC]
7.30pm Super/Man: The Christopher

Reeves Story [M]

Tuesday, December 17
1.30pm Wicked Part 1 [CTC]
4.30pm Super/Man: The Christopher

Reeves Story [M]
7.30pm Red One [PG]

Sunday, November 17
Dance Design End of Year Concert

Saturday, November 30
Bass Coast Ballet School Annual Concert

Wednesday, December 18 

1.30pm Wicked Part 1 [CTC]
4.30pm Memoir of a Snail [M]
7.30pm Red One [PG]

Saturday, December 14
Studio Phoenix Dance Annual End of
Year

Friday, December 20

6.00pm Love, Simon [M] * SPECIAL
EVENT - 12-25 year olds
FREE TICKETS.


